
LEVEL -2

AUSTRIA CENTER VIENNA

EAHP 2022

23.03.2022 – 25.03.2022 

EXHIBITION & CATERING

SEMINARS & WORKSHOPS & STUDENT PROGRAMME

INDUSTRY SATELLITES

EAHP BOARD ROOM AND PRESIDENT‘S SUITE

KEYNOTES, SEMINARS, OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES

REGISTRATION AREA
LEGEND

FOYER CAFÉ

ELEVATOR

FREIGHT ELEVATOR

ESCALATOR

STAIRS

BABY CHANGING ROOM

TOILET

CAR PARK

-2.64

K1
Hall

K2
Hall

K
Foyer

D
Foyer

G
Foyer

EXHIBITION HALL
COFFEE BREAKS & LUNCHES

CONGRESS 
BAG PICK-UP & 

CLOAKROOM

POSTER AREA

G2
Hall

G1
Hall

D
Hall

X1
Hall

Hall

X2

-2.63
-2.62

-2.61

-2.84

-2.85

-2.86

G
Terrace K

Terrace

FACULTY ROOM & FACULTY LOUNGE

POSTER AREA, BAG PICK UP & CLOAKROOM

MEMBERS MEETING & PAST BOARD MEMBER MEETING




